Dated: 08/08/2018

To,

The Corporate Relationship Manager Department of Corporate Services BSE Ltd. P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir,

Scrip code: 534060

Subject : Submission of Newspaper Publishing Copy of Notice for Board Meeting held on 14-08-2018

With reference to the above captioned matter, please find the attached copies of Publications dated 08th August, 2018 in the "Jansatta" and "Financial Express" w.r.t. the publishing of Notice for Board Meeting will be held on 14-08-2018.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For PMC Fincorp Limited COR

(RAJ KUMAR MODI)

Managing Director/ Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

DELHI

किशन की दिया गया उसके बेटे गरोपी थे।



इण्डियन ओवरसीज बैंक

रवना बिल्डिंग, चतुर्थ तल, 2, राजेन्द्र प्लेस, पूसा रोड, नई दिल्ली—110008 फोन नंबर : 011—25758124, ई-मेल आईडी : lob1997@iob.in

शुध्दि पत्र

यह 26.7.2018 को फाइनांसियल एक्सप्रैस एवं जनसत्ता में प्रकाशित विज्ञापन के संदर्भ में है। मेगा-ई नीलामी बिकी सूचना जिसमें मार्टगैजर / गारन्टर के नाम के अंतर्गत में. राठी टीएमटी सरिया प्रा. लि. भाटनजर/ गारचर के नाम के अवनात में राठा टाइनटा सारचा आ गत. का ऋणधारक का नाम है को 1. श्री अनिल लुमार राठी पुत्र श्री गोवर्धन दास राठी एवं 2. श्री श्रीवत्स राठी पुत्र श्री अनिल लुमार की जगह 1. श्री अरुण कुमार राठी पुत्र श्री गोवर्धन दास राठी एवं 2. श्री श्रीवत्स राठी पुत्र श्री अरुण कुमार राठी पढे । अन्य सभी खाता / विवरण, नियम एवं शर्ते अपरिवर्तित रहेंगे ।

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि : 07.08.2018

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, इण्डियन ओंवरसीज बैंक

NISHANT INBUILD LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL2006PLC145669 Regd. Off.: Shop No. 33, First Floor, Kishan Ganj Market, Old Rohtak Road, Delhi-110007 Email ID: inbuildnishant@gmail.com; Tel: 09999841041

NOTICE

In terms of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, the 14th August, 2018 at 5:00 P.M. at the Registered Office of the Company, at Shop No. 33, First Floor, Kishan Ganj Market, Old Rohtak Road, Delhi - 110007, inter-alia to consider and take on record the company's Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2018 and any other relevant matter.

For Nishant Inbuild Limited Sd/-

Date: 06.08.2018 **Dhirendra Kumar Gupta** Place: New Delhi (Managing Director)

PMC FINCORP LIMITED

Corporate Office: 14/5, Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi-110060 Regd. Office : B-10, VIP Colony, Civil Lines, Rampur, U.P. - 244901 Email ID: pritimercantile@gmail.com; website: www.pmcfinance.in; Tel: 011-42436846, CIN: L27109UP1985PLC006998

NOTICE

In terms of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, the 14th August, 2018 at 5:00 P.M. at the Corporate Office of the Company, at 14/5, Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi - 110060, inter-alia to consider and take on record the company's Un-audited financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2018 and any other relevant matter.

For PMC Fincorp Limited Sd/-

Date: 06.08.2018 Place : New Delhi

Raj Kumar Modi (Managing Director)

इलाहाबाद बैंक 🏿 ALLAHABAD BANK

विश्वास की परम्परा A tradition of trust शाखा पताः मायापुरी नई दिल्ली-110064

कल्या सूवना

(अवत सम्पत्ति के लिए) [प्रतिमृति हिंत (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 8(1) देखें]

(बनन सम्पति के बिस्) [प्रतिमृति डिंत (प्रवर्तन) नियमावती, 2002 के नियम 8(1) देखें]
जबिंक अहोहरताक्षरी ने इलाहाबाद बैंक, 14 सी.सी. मायापुरी, फेज—।, नई दिल्ली— 110064 के
प्राधिकृत अह्मिता के रूप में वितीय आस्तियों का प्रतिमृतिकरण तथा प्रतिमृति हित प्रवर्तन अह्मित्यम्। के अह्मिन तथा प्रतिमृति हित प्रवर्तन नियमावती, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित उवत अह्मित्यम्। के अह्मीन तथा प्रतिमृति हित (प्रवर्तन)
नियमावती, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित उवत अह्मित्यम के हाथा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शित्यम्य का प्रयोग करते हुए अहमां हस्ताहारी ने माग स्वाना विद्या अगित्या का प्रयोग करते हुए अहमां हस्ताहारी ने माग स्वाना विद्या अगित श्री अनिल त्यागी, प्रोपराइटर मैसर्स ज्योती इलैक्ट्रीकल कन्ट्रोल, बी.ई.-391, गली नं. 7, हरी नगर, नई दिल्ली—110064 को उवत सुवना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सुवना में वर्णित राशि ₹ 33,74,952.81/— (रुपये तैतीस लाख चौहत्तर हजार नौ सौ बावन एवं इक्कासी पैसे मात्र)
ऋण्वारक इस राशि को वापस लीटाने में विकल रहे, अतः एतदहारा ऋण्वारक तथा आम जनता को सुचित किया जाता है कि इलाहाबाद बैंक के प्राहिकृत अहिकारो ह्रारा अव्यवस्थारों ने उवत प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावती 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अहित्यम की बारा 13(4) के अंतर्गत प्रवस्था का प्रयोग करते हुए अव्यवस्थात ने नीचे वर्णित सम्पति पर 2028.2018 कजा कर तिथा है। विशेष रूपने के सम्पति पर 2028.2018 रुजा है। विशेष रूपने पर तिथा का व्यवसाय न कर्र तथा इन संपतियों का क्रिसी भी तरह का व्यवसाय ₹ 33,74,952.
81/— (रुपये तैतीस लाख चौहतर हजार नौ सौ बावन एवं इक्कासी पैसे मात्र) का मगुतान तथा उसपर संविदालक दर से उपार्णित व्याज /अवास्तिविक व्याज साथ ही आक्रिसक व्यय, लागत, बुल्को आदि इलाहाबाद बैंक, 14 सी.सी, मायापुरी, फेज—।, नई दिल्ली—110064 के वार्ण के अधीन होना। सुप्ति को छुड़ाने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संबंद में अह्मितीयम की धारा 13 के उप—धार (8) के

अवान होता। सुरक्षित संपत्ति को छुड़ाने के लिए उपलब्द समय के संबंध में अधिनियम की धारा 13 के उप–धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के लिए उधारकर्ता का ध्यान आमंत्रित किया गया है।

अवल सम्पत्ति का विवरण : संपत्ति के उस हिस्से और पार्सल में फ्लैट शामिल 333, स्थानीय फ्लैट नंबर —1 जीएफ छत के अधिकारों के बिना, ब्लॉक एच सेक्टर 12, प्रताप विहार, गाजियाबाद, यूपी मापने वाला क्षेत्र 70 वर्ग मीटर है जिसका स्वामित्व श्रीमती नीलम त्यागी पत्नी श्री अनिल त्यागी। धिरा हुआ : उत्तर में प्लाट संख्या 332, दक्षिण में लाट संख्या 334, पूर्व में 26.6 फिट रोड तथा पश्चिम में 25 फि



बैंक ऑफ इंडिया, आंचलिक कार्यातय, नई दिल्ली क्षेत्र, ''स्टार हाऊस'' एस-2, क्नॉट सर्कस, मिडल/आउटर सर्कल, पीवीआर प्लाजा हॉल के पास, नई दिल्ली-110001, फोन नं. 011-28844099

शुद्धिपत्र

दिनांक 01.08.2018 को फाईनैन्शियल एक्सप्रैस (अंग्रेजी) और जनसत्ता (हिन्दी), दिल्ली संस्करण में छपे विज्ञापन ई—नीलामी सूचना (जिसकी ई—नीलामी की तारीख 07.09.2018) के संदर्भ में आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि सम्पत्ति क्र.सं. 2-

 विज्ञापन में खाते का नाम त्रुटिवश मैसर्स शोरेवाला ग्लोबल लॉजिस्टिक्स प्रा. लि. लिखा गया था जबकि वास्तविक नाम मैसर्स शोरेवाला ग्लोबल इंडस्ट्रीज प्रा. लि. है ।

2. खाते (कंसोर्टियम) में कुल बकाया राशि त्रुटिवश रु 1724.46 लाख दिनांक 31.12.2017 तक + यूसीआई 31.12.2017 से (कंसोंटियम) लिखा गया था । जबकि खाता (कंसोर्टियम) की दिनांक 31.12.2017 तक बकाया राशि रु. 3321.79 लाख + यूसीआई (1724.58 लाख(बीओआई) और 1597.21 लाख (कार्पोरेशन बँक) पढ़ा जाए ।

अन्य नियम व शर्ते उपरोक्तानुसार अखबार में छपे ई—नीलामी सूचना के अनुसार रहेगा।



इण्डियन ओवरसीज़ बैंक

रोड़ियाँ, सेक्टर-8 (1506) शाखा 101-110, प्रथम तल, आर जी व नई दिल्ली 110085, फोन: 011-27945991, 27940673. ईमे

(परिशिष्ट IV) कब्जा सूचना (अचल संपत्ति के लिये) [नियम 8 (1)] जैसा कि, वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अंतर्गत इंडियन ओवरसीज बैंक के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में तथा प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्त्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित घारा 13 (12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने मांग सूचना तिथि 01.06.2018 जारी कर ऋणधारक एवं मार्टगैजर श्री गोपेश शर्मा, पुत्र श्री मंगल स्वरूप शर्मा निवासी डब्ल्यूजेड-227, डी/2, शहीद चंद मार्ग, डी.के. मोहन गार्डन, पश्चिम दिल्ली- 110059 (यहां के बाद ''ऋणधारक'' के रूप में वर्णित) की सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सूचना में वर्णित राशि 31.05.2018 को रु. 16,82,543.16 (रुपए सोलह लाख बयासी हजार पांच सौ तैतालिस एवं पैसे सोलह मात्र) के साथ वसूली की तिथि तक अनुबंधित दरों एवं रेट्स पर आगे के ब्यान, चार्जेन आदि वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था।

1) ऋणधारक इस राशि को वापस लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः एतद्द्वारा ऋणधारक तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि आज दिनांक 6 अगस्त, 2018 को अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त नियमावली के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का कब्जा कर लिया है।

विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों तथा आम जनता को एतद्द्वारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे यहां नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का व्यवसाय न करें तथा इन संपत्तियों का किसी भी तरह का व्यवसाय मांग सूचना जारी करने के बाद वसूली यदि कोई की गई हो, को घटाकर मांग सूचना में उपरोक्त तिथि से भुगतान की तिथि तक अनुबंधित दरों एवं स्वीकृत रेट्स पर आगे के ब्याज के साथ 31.05.2018 को रु. 16,82,543.16 (रुपए सोलह लाख बयासी हजार पांच सी तैतालिस एवं पैसे सोलह मात्र) की राशि के लिए इंडियन ओवरसीज बैंक के चार्ज के अधीन होगा। कब्जा लेने की तिथि को बकाया राशि भुगतान की तिथि तक अनुवंधित दरों एवं रेट्स पर आगे के ब्याज, चार्जेज आदि के साथ रु. 17,08,871.32 (रुपये सत्तरह लाख आठ हजार आठ सौ इकहत्तर एवं पैसे बत्तीस

3) ऋणधारक का ध्यान प्रतिभूत परिसंपत्तियों को विमोचित करने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के प्रति आकृष्ट की जाती है।

अचल संपत्ति का विवरण श्री गोपेश शर्मा, पुत्र श्री मंगल स्वरूप शर्मा के नाम में ग्राम विन्दापुर, विश्वास पार्क के नाम से विदित कॉलोनी, ब्लॉक ए- उत्तम नगर, नई दल्ली- 110059 के क्षेत्र में स्थित निर्मित फ्रीहोल्ड आवासीय सम्पत्ति सं. ए-22, भू तल, दिना छत/ टैरेस के अधिकार के, भूमि क्षेत्रफल माप 50 वर्ग यार्ड्स पर खसरा नं. 324 के भाग में निर्मित। संपत्ति की चीहदीः

उत्तरः संपत्ति सं. ए-23 पूर्वः 20 फीट रोड

दक्षिणः उक्त सम्पत्ति का भाग पश्चिमः उक्त प्लॉट का भाग

. स्थान: दिल्ली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी (इंडियन ओवरसीज बैंक)

SCHABLONA INDIA LIMITED CIN:L51109DL1983PLC318655

Regd.Office: 82/19,Bhakerwara Road,Mundka,

New Delhi-110 041;Tel:011-2834 1085
Share Dept.:2,Red Cross Place,Kolkata-700 001
Tel: 033-2248 7406/5913
Website:www.schablona.in,Email id:silinvestors@schablona.in
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE

| QUARTER EN | | | Rs. in Lakhs) |
|---|--------------------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------------|
| Pat uculars | Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 | Quarter Ended 30.06.2017 | Year Ended 31.03.2018 |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| Total Income from Operations | 476.17 | 433.28 | 2343.44 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items) | (106.15) | (112.78) | (393,34) |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items) | (106.15) | (112.78) | (393.34) |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items) | (106.15) | (112.78) | (505.25) |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other | | | (000.20) |
| Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (106.15) | (116.40) | (502.95) |
| Equity Share Capital Reserves (excluding Revaluation | 126.37 | 126.37 | 126.37 |

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

GANPATI PLASTFAB LIMITED
CIN: L25209RJ1984PLC003152
Regd. Office: 334, SHEKHAWAT MANSINGH BLOCK,
NEMI SAGAR COLONY, QUEENS ROAD,
JAIPUR 302016, Ph.: - 0141-4023650
E-mail: Mail@gpl.co.in Website: www.gpl.co.in

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is barehy given that Metal Market Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, August 14, 2018, inter alia, to consider and approve the Un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2018. The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.qpl.co.in.

For GANPATI PLASTFAB LIMITED

Place : Jaipur Date: 07.08.2018 Ashok Kumar Pabuwai Managing Director

TEMPLE LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 116A, 1st Floor, Somdutt Chamber - I, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066 CIN: L67120DL1984PLC018875, E-mail: temple3884@gmail.com

NOTICE

In compliance with SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 14th day of August, 2018 at the Registered Office of the Company inter alia, to consider and approve Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the 1st quarter ended June 30, 2018.

For Temple Leasing And Finance Limited

Place : New Delhi (Gyanesh Kumar Mishra) Dated: 07.08.2018 Company Secretary

MASTER TRUST LIMITED

Regd. Office: Master Chambers, 19, Feroze Gandhi Market, Ludhiana CIN: L65991PB1985PLC006414 Tel. No.: 0161-3911500 Fax No.: 0161-2402963 E-mail: secretarial@mastertrust.co.in Website: mastertrust.co.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors will be held on Tuesday, the 14th Day of August, 2018 to consider & approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and three months ended 30.06.2018.

This information is also available on website of the company i.e. www.mastertrust.co.in and the website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com.

By order of the Board For Master Trust Limited

(Mohan Singh) Place: Ludhiana Date: 07.08.2018 Company Secretary

PRIME INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Master Chambers, 19, Feroze Gandhi Market, Ludhiana CIN: L15490PB1992PLC012662 Tel. No.: 0161-3911500

Fax No.: 0161-2402963 E-mail: prime_indust@yahoo.com Website: primeindustrieslimited.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that share certificate of Goodyear India Limited, CIN no. is L25111HR1961PLC008578 having its registered office at Mathura Road, Ballabgarh, Distt: Faridabad (Haryana), held in the name Narinder Singh bearing Folio No. 6/02257having Dist, No. 2761805-2761817, 5109226-5109229, 5536129-5536140 has been lost or misplaced and a request for issuance of duplicate certificate in lieu thereof, has been lodged with the said company. Members of the public are informed that said company will consider issuing duplicate share certificate (s) if no objection is received at its above registered office within 15 days of this notice after which, no claim will be entertained by them.

HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED

Registered Office: 340/2A, G.T. Road Shahdara Delhi-110095 CIN: L74899DL1988PLC031191

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, the 14th August, 2018, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2018.

The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's website at www.bagla-group.com and the website of the Stock Exchange BSE Limited - www.bagindia.com.

For Hindustan Adhesives Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 07.08.2018

M.S. Bagla **Managing Director** DIN: 01425646

SNS PROPERTIES AND LEASING LIMITED

Regd. Office: D2-11, Budh Vihar, Phase I, New Delhi E-mail: sns.prop.ltd@gmail.com Phone No.: 9317778262 CIN: L65922DL1985PLC020853 Website: www.snsind.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors will be held on Tuesday, the 14th Day of August, 2018 to consider & approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and three months ended 30.06.2018.

This information is also available on website of the company i.e. www.snsind.com and the website of MSEI Limited i.e. www.msei.in

By order of the Board For SNS Properties And Leasing Ltd Sd/-

(Nand Kishore) Place: New Delhi Director Date: 07.08.2018 DIN: 03400345

VALLABH STEELS LIMITED

Regd. Office: G.T. Road, Village Pawa, Sahnewal, Ludhiana- 141 120 CIN: L27109PB1980PLC004327 Tel. No.: 0161-2511412, Fax: 0161-2511414 E-mail: fin.ho@vallabhgroup.com, website: www.vallabhgroup.com

COMPANY NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

PMC FINCORP LIMITED

Corporate Office: 14/5, Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi-110060 Regd. Office: B-10, VIP Colony, Civil Lines, Rampur, U.P. - 244901 Email ID: pritimercantile@gmail.com; website: www.pmcfinance.in; Tel: 011-42436846, CIN: L27109UP1985PLC006998

NOTICE

In terms of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, the 14th August, 2018 at 5:00 P.M. at the Corporate Office of the Company, at 14/5, Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi - 110060, inter-alia to consider and take on record the company's Un-audited financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2018 and any other relevant matter.

For PMC Fincorp Limited

Raj Kumar Modi (Managing Director)

Transcorp International Limited
CIN: L51909DL1994PLC235697

Regd. Office: Plot No. 3, HAF Pocket, Sector 18A, Dwarka, Phase-II, New Delhi-110075, Web-site: www.transcorpin
Phone: 91-11-30418901-95, Fax: 91-11-30418906, e-mail: grevance@transcerpint.com
NOTICE

Members of the Company are berely informed that the

Members of the Company are hereby informed that the Company on 07th August 2018 has completed the following formalities related to Postal Ballot Notice for passing the resolutions specified therein through postal ballot process:

Dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot along with the Postal Ballot Form and a self-addressed postage-prepaid Business Reply Envelope to the members whose e-mail ids are not registered with the Company, and Sent e-mail along with the notice of Postal ballot and details of Login ID and Password to the members whose e-mail ids are registered with the Company.

whose e-mail ids are registered with the Company
Through the Postal Ballot process and e-voting resolutions related to following matters will be passed:1. Providing loans and advances, Guarantees, Securities to various parties under Section 185 of Companies
Act, 2013-Special Resolution

Act, 2013. Special Resolution
Pursuant to Section 108 of the Companies Act 2013, read with rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules 2014, the Companies is pleased to provide to the shareholders the facility to exercise their right to vote by electronic means and the business may be transacted through e-voting services provided by NSDL on the resolution set forth in the Postal Ballot Notice, E-voting will commence from 9:00 a.m. on 08th August 2018 and ends at 5:00 p.m. on 07th September 2018. The e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL after this time for voting by the Members. During this period the shareholders of the Company, holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form, as on the cut-off date (record date) of 27th July 2018 may cast their vote electronically. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by the member, the member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.

The members are requested to note that the Postal Ballot Form duly completed and signed should reach the Scrutinizer not later than 5:00 P.M. on 07th September 2018. Postal Ballot Forms received after the said date will not be treated as valid and voting will not be allowed beyond 5:00 p.m. on 07th September 2018.

The result of Postal Ballot savell as e-voting results will be declared hefore 10th September 2018.

The result of Postal Ballot as well as e-voting results will be declared hefore 10th September 2018.

September 2018.

The result of Postal Ballot as well as e-voting results will be declared before 10th September 2018 and will also be posted on the website of the Company, i.e. www.transcorpint.com. Members who have not received postal ballot Notice or form may apply to the Company and obtain a duplicate thereof. For grievances connected with the Voting by Postal Ballot undersigned can be contacted at grievance@transcorpint.com. Mr. Anand Prakash Jain. Chartered Accountant in Practice has been appointed as the scrutinizer to scrutinize the voting through postal ballot and remote e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner. In case of any queries, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for shareholders and e-voting user manual for shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com and in case of grievances connected with facility for voting by electronic means you may contact Ms. Pallavi Matre at he e-mail id pallavid@nsdl.co.in or 022-24994545.

For Transcorp International Limited

Place: Jaipur Date: 08-08-2018

Earning Per Share

Date: 06.08.2018

Place : New Delhi

For Transcorp International Limited
— sd — — sd — Dilip Kumar Morwal Company Secretary

Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414

Regd. Office: 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi-110015
Phone No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax No.: (011) 25928118, 45021982
Email Id.: investorcare@nalwasons.com, Website: www.nalwasons.com
Branch Office: O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR

| THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018 | | | | | | |
|-------------------------------------|---|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|--|
| (₹ In Lakhs, except per share data) | | | | | | |
| Sr. No. | | Quarter ended June 30, 2018 | Year ended March 31, 2018 | Quarter ended June 30, 2017 | | |
| - | | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | | |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 223.74 | 2,011.65 | 1,146.47 | | |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 172.17 | 1.038.22 | 1,117.01 | | |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items) | 172.17 | 1,038.22 | 1,117.01 | | |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 124.06 | 1,046.86 | 952.67 | | |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital | 513.62 | 513.62 | 513.62 | | |
| | Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | 38,058.55 | - | | |